P/N 0433BM15A0001
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
Mechanical Dimensions
L ± ±
W ± ±
T ± ±
a ± ±
b ± ±

0.100.028
eg. 0433BM15A0001E
Part Number Explanation
9.5 dB max.
Input Power
AgPt Suffix = None eg. 0433BM15A0001(E or S)
0.20
402 - 405
1.9 dB max.
25 min. @ 2FO
35 min. @ 3FO
35 min. @ 4FO
35 min. @ 5FO
Return Loss 2
35 min. @ 3FO
35 min. @ 4FO
35 min. @ 5FO
430 - 435Frequency 1 (MHz)
1.9 dB max.Insertion Loss 1
1W max. (CW) +5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity
45~75%RH, 18 months. 1
week max after opened*
Recommended Storage
Conditions
Impedance-Matched to T.I. CC110X,
CC111X, CC113X and CC115X,
CC110L, CC113L, CC115L, CC430
and RF430 Chipsets
Balanced Impedance
4,000Reel Quanity
Frequency 2 (MHz)
0.026 0.002 0.65 0.05
Packing Style
P/N Suffix
5 GND
6 GND
0.014 0.004 0.35
0.30+0.004/-0.0080.012
0.004
0.004
0.004
*For more info go to www.johansontechnology.com/silverleads
This balun-filter works
great with 430/433MHz
ISM, 403.5MHZ MICS
bands and any
frequencies in between
**Balanced ports are
DC-Blocked from
pins 1-2-5-6,
capacitor is
embedded. No need
for external DC-
Blocking cap at GND
pins or unbalanced
port.
L
W
c
a p
g b
T
1 2 3
4 5 6
P/N 0433BM15A0001
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 3